

## **ENDOWMENT PLEDGE FORM**

The mission of the Nebraska Sports Council is to provide quality competition for amateur athletes of all ages/abilities and promote healthy and active lifestyle choices.

The Nebraska Sports Council is a 501 (c) (3) non-profit organization, so all gifts to the Nebraska Sports Council Endowment Fund are tax deductible. Pledges of \$5,000 or more can be paid over four (4) years.

## **WAYS TO GIVE**

Current gifts of all sizes help ensure the success of the Nebraska Sports Council and allow donors to qualify for a charitable deduction for income tax purposes. Acceptable forms of giving to the NSC Endowment include cash, appreciated stock, property, charitable IRA rollovers, and life insurance.

Future gifts are a great way to provide a permanent legacy of support, in your name, for the Nebraska Sports Council. You can include the NSC Endowment in your will or trust, or you can name the Nebraska Sports Council as a beneficiary on a life insurance policy, retirement or other accounts.

## **LEVELS**

- CHAMPION \$100,000+
- PATRON \$50,000+
- BENEFACTOR \$35,000+
- FOUNDER \$20,000+

- LEADER \$10,000+
- MEDALIST \$5,000+
- FRIEND \$1,000+
- MEMBER \$100+

<ul> <li>My Check is enclosed</li> <li>□ Please invoice me via email</li> <li>□ Please contact me regarding payment options and arrangements</li> <li>□ Please contact me about planned-giving arrangements</li> </ul>				\$100,000 \$50,000 \$35,000
Name				\$20,000
Company/Organizati				_ \$10,000 □ \$5,000
Address	CITY	STATE	ZIP	_ <b>□</b> \$1,000
Email				<b>□</b> \$100
Phone				□ OTHER_